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Lohi Trap 12.4.2014 Pori

Kuusisto, Juha-Matti

Mantyla, Kari
Savioja, Pasi
Kuusisto, Jarkko
Kuusisto, Kimmo
Hokkanen, Janne
Tanhuanpas, Pasi

Ramo, Jari
Aalto, Keijo
Leivo, Vesa
Oinonen, Esa
Norri, Antero

Kyyhkynen, Seppo
Bister, Harri
Ala-Honkola, Veli
Jokiniemi, Raimo
Tapianen, Uolevi
Soini, Olavi
Kauttio, Eero
Kaira, Timo

Kriikkula, Reino
Henriksson, Kaj
Teini, Martti
Jauhianen, Juhani
Nieminen, Martti
Selenius, Raimo
Auramaa, Matti

Piilola, Tuomas

SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
P-HA
KMY

Karmas
KMY
Kymppi-64
Karmas
EuSA

kymppi-64
Kymppi-64
JIMS

LoA

EuSA

EuSA
Kymppi-64
EuSA

JIMS
ESF
ESF
SaSA
EuSA
ESF
EuSA

SA

19
20
21
19
19

14

22
21
19
19
22

20
24
22
21
20
22
17

20
18
16
14
12
13

12

22
19
17
20
18
17
17

20
24
18
19
18

21
19
21
19
19
19
14
12

19
16
18
18
15

11

21
18
17
18
17
16
18

19
17
22
20
19

23
22
19
20
20
16
15
18

19
15
15
14
15
12
10

15

19
21
19
17
19
20
19

23
21
22
20
18

22
19
20
22
19
20
18
18

18
21
18
13
16
12

12

81
78
74
74
73
69
68

84
83
81
78
77

86
84
82
82
78
77
64
59

76
70
67
59
58
46
22

50



